

Cleveland City Council

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	76-2	021	Version:	1	Name:			
Туре:	Emergency Ordinance				Status:	Passed		
File created:	1/29	/2021			In control:	City Council		
On agenda:	4/5/2	2021			Final action:	4/5/2021		
Enactment date:	4/5/2	2021			Enactment #:			
Effective date:	4/8/2	2021						
Title:	AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Determining the method of making the public improvement of renovating various fire stations to provide accommodations for mixed-gender staffing; and authorizing the Directors of Capital Projects and Public Works to enter into one or more public improvement contracts for the making of the improvement.							
Sponsors:	Kenneth Johnson, Kevin J. Kelley, By Departmental Request							
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. 76-2021-PIK renov fire stations to provide mixed gender staffings, 2. 76-2021 Exec. Summary - Fire Stations Female Facilities							
Date	Ver.	Action By			Ac	ion	Result	
4/5/2021	1	City Cou	ncil		ар	proved	Pass	
2/3/2021	1	City Cou	ncil		rea	ad and referred to administrative review		

AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Determining the method of making the public improvement of renovating various fire stations to provide accommodations for mixed-gender staffing; and authorizing the Directors of Capital Projects and Public Works to enter into one or more public improvement contracts for the making of the improvement.